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For Date: 05/06/2024  -  Monday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

24-60285        0611 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-60298        0704 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-60307        0727 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 267 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-60350        0855 PD-General Info Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 401] SHERBORN FIRE DEPARTMENT - STATION 1 - 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-60385        0929 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-60416        1024 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 121 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 MEADOWBROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-60430        1053 COURT Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRM 7] FRAMINGHAM DISTRICT COURT - 600 CONCORD ST
      Jurisdiction:    FRAMINGHAM
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID

24-60457        1152 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 PERRY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-60517        1400 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-60556        1524 PD-911 Accidental Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 353] KROKAR - 88 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-60647        1838 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
         Refer To Arrest:      24SHE-115-AR
            Arrest:    FERREIRA DO CARMO, WADRIAM JOSE        
           Address:    18 S HIGH ST   MILFORD, MA
               Age:    22
           Charges:    Straight Warrant
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV

24-60677        2003 PD-Suspicious Activity Gone on arrival    
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] FIRESIDE TAVERN - 33 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-60692        2054 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 280] ST THERESA'S - 35 SOUTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-60697        2101 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-60703        2113 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-60709        2137 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

For Date: 05/07/2024  -  Tuesday   

24-60860        0609 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-60862        0617 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 78 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-60879        0719 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-60941        0936 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 944] 46 WESTERN AVE - 46 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-61014        1232 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 626] LAUREL FARMS RECREATION FIELDS - 147 NORTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-61057        1408 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-61058        1408 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-61070        1426 PD-Burglar Alarm Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 403] DACIER - 92 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
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                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-61156        1659 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-61170        1721 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 75 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-61193        1816 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 536] BARRS - 139 NASON HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-61234        1948 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 WASHINGTON ST @ 21 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-61239        2008 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-61283        2203 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-61284        2212 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 15 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
         Refer To Arrest:      24SHE-116-AR
            Arrest:    PARKS, CHRISTOPHER PAUL       
           Address:    249 ELM ST Apt. #3   WOONSOCKET, RI
               Age:    31
           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%
                       NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

For Date: 05/08/2024  -  Wednesday   

24-61392        0548 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-61396        0602 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 603] RIJNBRAND - 67 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-61492        1109 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin
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24-61517        1153 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-61585        1512 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 89 BRUSH HILL RD @ 47 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer
         Fire Unit:    SHEC5-Command-Sherborn Car 5
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-60-AC

24-61658        1726 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 LAKE ST @ 53 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-61680        1803 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-61690        1834 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 WHITNEY ST @ 1 WHITNEY DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-117-AR
           Summons:    SOARES DOS SANTOS, HIGOR LEANDRO       
           Address:    402 ELIOT ST   ASHLAND, MA
               Age:    28
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       INSPECTION/STICKER, NO
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

24-61736        2042 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 450] WILLEY - 241 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-118-AR
           Summons:    HEAD, JAMIE M       
           Address:    57 ELLIS ST   MEDWAY, MA
               Age:    47
           Charges:    NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION
                       SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED GREATER THAN WAS REASONABLE AND PROPER  c90 §17
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-61-AC

24-61771        2319 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 237 WASHINGTON ST @ 272 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-61773        2324 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 215 WASHINGTON ST @ 206 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-61775        2333 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 116 WASHINGTON ST @ 2 PAGE FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-61778        2349 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

For Date: 05/09/2024  -  Thursday   

24-61779        0004 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 140 S MAIN ST @ 1 CIDER HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-61795        0051 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 250] BARBER RESERVATION - 114 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-61871        0414 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 59 N MAIN ST Apt. #5
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-61879        0555 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-61880        0557 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 72] 9 SAWIN ST - 9 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-61882        0601 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 48 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-61913        0753 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 180 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-61918        0813 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 WESTERN AVE @ 89 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-61924        0825 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 559] 181 MAPLE ST - 181 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-61933        0839 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 75] 144 WOODLAND ST - 144 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       RICHARD, ANDREW

24-61936        0845 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 44 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

24-61947        0911 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 16 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

24-61952        0920 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 239] PONNURAJ - 81 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       RICHARD, ANDREW

24-61957        0931 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 16 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-61958        0935 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAMPLIGHTER LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

24-61960        0937 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 116 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

24-61963        0943 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] NATICK LINE - SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-61970        0952 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 409] SWEET MEADOW FARM - 111 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-61976        1004 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 796] PHELAN - 10 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-61979        1016 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-61984        1030 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 595] SPENCE - 39 COOLIDGE ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-61993        1046 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 16 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

24-61996        1055 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       RICHARD, ANDREW

24-62007        1117 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-62015        1129 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-62020        1140 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-62023        1146 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 336] MINTZER - 91 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
       Refer To Accident:      629740AC

24-62027        1152 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 617] RUSSELL - 147 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin
       Refer To Accident:      629767AC

24-62038        1207 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 174 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-62045        1223 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 63 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-62048        1234 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 LAKE ST @ 53 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-62053        1248 PD-Animal Complaint Area Search Negative   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 269 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-62071        1321 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] NORTH MAIN STREET NEAR LIGHTS - N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       RICHARD, ANDREW

24-62099        1408 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST Apt. #S
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       RICHARD, ANDREW

24-62160        1655 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 68 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-62169        1714 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 66 FOREST ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-62200        1808 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-62208        1820 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 LAKE ST @ 53 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-62216        1841 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-62238        1945 PD-Lost/Found Property Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-62254        2017 PD-Burglar Alarm Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 441] 10 ELIOT ST - 10 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-62260        2032 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer
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24-62262        2037 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-62269        2054 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FOREST ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-62275        2114 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-62317        2311 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 4 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-62321        2329 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-62325        2344 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 31 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

For Date: 05/10/2024  -  Friday   

24-62332        0018 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 66 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-62338        0025 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 S MAIN ST @ 60 GOULDING ST E
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-62365        0100 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

24-62438        0611 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-62461        0726 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 PINE HILL LN @ 42 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-62469        0801 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 215 WASHINGTON ST @ 206 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       RICHARD, ANDREW
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24-62475        0811 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 121 WOODLAND ST @ 15 APPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       RICHARD, ANDREW

24-62476        0814 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 SPEEN ST @ 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       RICHARD, ANDREW
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-119-AR
           Summons:    DE MELO, MATEUS HENRIQUE       
           Address:    166 MOUNTAIN AVE   MALDEN, MA
               Age:    29
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       LICENSE OR REGISTRATION NOT IN POSSESSION
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       EQUIPMENT VIOLATION, MISCELLANEOUS MV

24-62486        0851 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 313] SUNSHINE DAIRY FARM - 41 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-62499        0925 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 108] 67 WESTERN AVE @ 1 HARRINGTON RIDGE RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-62512        0946 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 218 FARM RD @ 192 FOREST ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       RICHARD, ANDREW

24-62520        0951 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST @ 2 LAMPLIGHTER LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-62536        1022 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 100 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       RICHARD, ANDREW

24-62544        1031 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 72 GOULDING ST W
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       RICHARD, ANDREW

24-62573        1122 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] FOREST ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-62652        1413 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       RICHARD, ANDREW

24-62733        1644 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 48 HOLLIS ST @ 117 MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-62740        1703 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-62752        1738 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 409] SWEET MEADOW FARM - 111 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-62858        2258 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 66 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

For Date: 05/11/2024  -  Saturday   

24-62985        0613 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 500] SANDBORN LANDSCAPING, INC - 29 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

24-63033        0934 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-63073        1130 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 272 WESTERN AVE @ 237 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-63085        1206 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       RICHARD, ANDREW

24-63087        1208 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       Shock, Spencer

24-63153        1456 PD-Lost/Found Property Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 695] SHERBORN LIBRARY - 4 SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-63240        1912 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Unfounded    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-63288        2111 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 86 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN



 Sherborn Police Public Page:  12
  Dispatch Log  From: 05/06/2024  Thru: 05/12/2024     0000 - 2359    Printed: 05/13/2024

                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-63303        2147 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Sent On Way    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 147 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-63308        2200 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Sent On Way    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

For Date: 05/12/2024  -  Sunday   

24-63459        0624 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 71 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-63560        1231 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 111 WESTERN AVE @ 1 STEVENS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID

24-63597        1413 FD-Structure Fire Building Fire    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 263 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
         Fire Unit:    SHELA1-Aerial-Sherborn Ladder 1
         Fire Unit:    SHEENG6-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 6
         Fire Unit:    SHEENG4-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 4
         Fire Unit:    SHEC5-Command-Sherborn Car 5
         Fire Unit:    SHEC1-Command-Sherborn Car 1
         Fire Unit:    SHEC3-Command-Sherborn Car 3
          EMS Unit:    SHEAMB1-Sherborn Ambulance 1
         Fire Unit:    HSNFC1-Command-Holliston Fire Car 1
         Fire Unit:    SHEENG3-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 3
         Fire Unit:    SHEENG2-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 2
         Fire Unit:    HSNFC5-Command-Hollitson Fire Car 5
         Fire Unit:    SHESQD1-Brush-Sherborn Squad 1
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-63600        1415 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 263 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-63663        1728 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 33 WASHINGTON ST @ 21 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-63667        1739 PD-911 Accidental Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 353] KROKAR - 88 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-63690        1853 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 47 WESTERN AVE @ 89 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
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24-63691        1858 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] JUST OVER FRAMINGHAM LINE - WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-63705        1922 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 32 LAKE ST @ 1 MORSE RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-63714        1943 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] NORTH - LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-63718        1955 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-63724        2010 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-63734        2026 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 53 ELIOT ST @ 47 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-63742        2103 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 780] 108 COOLIDGE ST - 108 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-63753        2159 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 194 MAPLE ST @ 173 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN


